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2010 ILLINOIS OPEN, Sanction #: ILL09-0611

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance
 
Event 53  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle

SRST10:08.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Gendron, Lindsay D 9:04.79 SRST  9:07.221
34.47 34.6334.7934.5436.4432.0737.4229.15

32.0034.47 34.27 34.31 33.90 34.03 34.28 34.02

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Toca, Jennifer M 9:31.96 SRST  9:48.962
36.09 36.0235.9136.2836.1136.0335.5432.56

33.1036.23 35.99 36.26 36.63 36.47 36.02 36.72

Redbird Swim Club-IL 18Hovren, Emily K 9:40.54 SRST  9:25.723
37.06 36.7936.7336.9636.7837.2835.7333.48

35.8936.46 36.43 36.77 35.98 35.91 35.82 36.47

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Hines, Brie C 9:47.00 SRST  9:50.404
36.69 37.3037.7837.2037.1337.2336.8633.51

35.9136.66 37.11 34.98 39.37 36.65 36.12 36.50

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 17Holmes, Cecilia N 9:53.75 SRST  9:45.265
37.32 37.2442.7632.0337.0937.6237.1834.07

35.8637.61 37.47 38.38 37.87 37.96 36.90 36.39

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Ronczkowski, Emma K 9:57.05 SRST  9:43.026
37.40 37.7637.7537.4640.4234.8440.4829.66

37.0237.56 37.47 37.98 37.61 37.97 37.83 37.84

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Fowler, Kelli L 10:03.48 SRST  10:02.657
37.96 38.5138.5638.0938.3437.8237.7034.16

36.9737.97 38.10 37.91 38.19 35.18 40.37 37.65

Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL 12Adams, Ashton E 10:08.21  10:08.638
39.06 37.9138.2938.6838.3138.5037.6133.64

36.0739.04 38.49 38.93 38.31 38.70 38.37 38.30

Springfield Usa-IL 13Mueller, Taylor R 10:13.58  10:04.119
39.27 38.7638.4938.9338.3038.6937.7233.28

37.4438.87 39.38 32.44 45.48 38.55 38.98 39.00

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Thomas, Marissa K 10:23.19  10:32.4610
38.14 38.5538.8638.6239.6640.6039.7235.74

1:20.0639.20 39.26 35.19 43.21 39.12

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Saunders, Hope N 10:24.59  10:13.6011
39.58 39.8939.3539.3239.3839.3538.4734.52

37.4139.52 39.98 39.61 39.41 39.32 40.23 39.25

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Matsuda, Sabrina A 10:26.60  10:55.0112
39.82 40.7240.3439.8240.4239.4238.8335.29

38.6239.56 39.70 39.19 38.75 38.44 39.13 38.55

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 15Furman, Riley J 10:31.24  10:38.9913
40.71 40.1445.8534.0438.7439.2237.1634.28

37.6040.76 39.97 40.85 40.24 36.89 44.01 40.78

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 13Sakaluk, Hannah C 10:32.96  10:20.0514
39.45 40.6840.1240.0940.3540.0639.7936.53

37.0739.77 40.43 39.61 40.25 39.70 39.75 39.31

Springfield Usa-IL 12Preski, Alexis M 10:33.53  9:58.6315
39.94 40.0939.4439.4939.7639.5238.7135.05

39.6540.05 40.46 40.46 39.94 39.91 40.35 40.71

Springfield Usa-IL 13Powell, Emma R 10:37.48  11:18.4616
40.63 40.5046.8034.0040.2140.4351.3625.22

46.3427.07 53.92 40.62 40.02 40.01 39.52 30.83

Springfield Usa-IL 12Graham, Elizabeth B 10:46.38  10:23.6617
40.86 40.8240.7640.2540.9139.9339.8335.99

40.3040.55 41.15 31.61 51.47 40.45 39.99 41.51
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2010 ILLINOIS OPEN, Sanction #: ILL09-0611

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance

(Event 53  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hornet Swim Club-IL 13Hawken, Rachel S 10:48.48  NT18
39.72 42.3140.6742.0042.2441.9541.3136.40

39.5038.50 43.15 38.91 42.08 39.31 41.97 38.46

Hornet Swim Club-IL 13Horowicz, Camila S 10:53.61  11:21.6619
41.95 41.2941.7041.9341.3441.1841.0836.95

39.3740.93 41.26 41.14 41.35 40.85 41.18 40.11

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Weisenfelder, Amy L 10:57.14  10:45.4220
41.56 41.6853.7128.5542.0240.6645.1531.00

44.1440.33 40.66 42.35 41.46 41.82 42.62 39.43

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Hessing, Kirsty E 10:59.98  10:33.0121
42.54 43.0242.2940.0140.5741.0239.6934.91

38.6543.62 44.11 43.81 41.06 41.93 42.00 40.75

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Henson, Miranda M 11:01.72  10:44.0122
42.49 42.4642.2542.6842.2741.9240.3737.03

37.8442.44 41.87 42.09 41.35 41.41 41.37 41.88

Unattached-IL 13Vulich, Katie M 11:05.24  NT23
34.25 50.8449.9534.4041.6542.6941.6037.44

50.8829.76 54.33 33.73 51.10 29.88 53.63 29.11

Unattached-IL 12Dunn, Mackenna E 11:07.73  NT24
43.24 43.4943.0342.9541.8743.0241.9137.61

36.3042.51 42.64 35.89 47.74 42.44 42.62 40.47

Champaign County YMCA Heat-IL 15Goldsmith, Margaret M 11:17.62  NT25
43.34 42.9043.5342.9843.1442.8142.3236.57

40.0842.73 42.78 43.15 43.37 42.76 43.17 41.99

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Ludwig, Danielle E 11:22.16  10:24.9326
41.81 44.1740.5839.8340.4340.2138.9535.17

44.8545.73 45.12 44.98 45.24 44.59 45.91 44.59

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL 14Landon, Julia M 11:29.79  10:52.0027
44.71 44.9344.7844.0843.6243.4142.2437.82

41.4544.59 43.94 42.78 42.70 43.94 42.53 42.27

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Hovren, Sara D 11:49.69  10:25.3228
45.13 44.9944.6945.4744.0643.5942.8037.67

42.1745.63 45.63 46.00 46.13 45.76 45.69 44.28
 
Event 54  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle

SRST9:26.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Williamson, John L 9:05.54 SRST  8:55.851
34.30 33.9634.0535.6735.3035.2933.9031.21

31.2635.39 35.18 34.56 34.69 34.60 32.64 33.54

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Wolfe, Shaun E 9:12.64 SRST  9:00.092
34.39 34.7434.4835.0235.2235.4834.4930.99

34.5834.29 34.47 34.80 34.85 34.96 34.84 35.04

Springfield Usa-IL 14Hohm, Stuart B 9:24.52 SRST  9:40.283
35.42 35.7135.6435.2635.5136.0335.2532.32

34.4435.43 35.79 35.35 35.73 35.86 35.44 35.34

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Kizer, Alexander P 9:39.61  9:56.594
38.27 36.7435.7537.6141.8632.9036.2233.28

30.4037.82 37.30 37.22 36.82 37.64 35.42 34.36

Redbird Swim Club-IL 18Rosenbaum, Cole D 9:40.29  9:05.295
38.03 37.2637.4337.9437.3037.1436.5132.29

31.6537.83 37.05 36.98 36.97 36.77 36.98 32.16
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2010 ILLINOIS OPEN, Sanction #: ILL09-0611

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance

(Event 54  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Koebel, BJ J 9:52.17  9:25.666
35.17 40.6038.0137.6537.6337.4737.0532.39

35.7832.25 41.95 36.72 37.09 37.58 37.42 37.41

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Elsas, Brennan A 10:08.23  9:30.397
38.85 37.6037.3638.2237.2237.9136.3732.92

44.2638.61 39.96 38.71 38.93 39.53 39.23 32.55

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Drury, Adam L 10:11.17  10:39.588
38.61 38.2736.3038.5640.0740.3437.5033.41

37.3139.29 38.49 39.40 36.86 38.69 39.46 38.61

Rend Lake Aquatics Y-OZ 18Zuck, Justin A 10:16.37  10:33.549
38.98 37.9938.7639.9039.7938.6537.3532.11

38.2839.05 38.26 39.23 38.27 39.26 39.94 40.55

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Rosenbaum, Chad L 10:23.97  10:19.7910
38.08 42.1343.6936.7639.3538.5637.8133.54

37.4340.09 40.06 40.00 39.94 39.37 39.41 37.75

Hornet Swim Club-IL 14Lienhart, Banistre L 10:25.74  11:11.8711
39.08 39.6740.1038.5239.4439.1838.9334.83

38.2039.67 39.78 39.06 39.18 39.79 40.29 40.02

Hornet Swim Club-IL 13Quinones, Peter J 10:35.80  NT12
41.30 41.6840.3839.7239.5039.6739.1834.30

38.5540.48 42.95 41.15 42.04 39.05 44.29 31.56

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 14Frey, Joe R 10:47.14  NT13
41.03 41.2040.9341.2541.1941.3541.8737.16

36.0641.59 41.34 41.41 40.38 40.74 40.80 38.84

Sugar Creek Swim Club-IN 16Renick, Branon T 11:31.93  11:26.5914
44.93 44.9043.9843.9942.7840.9642.5937.37

42.4243.73 44.10 44.00 44.16 43.84 43.89 44.29


